
Hallenspielplan  Harsefeld, SH Am Feldbusch  ( 608123 )
Auf dem Klingenberg 60
21698   Harsefeld

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 28.09.2025 10:00

10:40

11:20

12:00

12:40

15:00

17:00

Regionsoberliga
WJD

Regionsoberliga
WJD

Regionsoberliga
WJD

Regionsoberliga
WJD

Regionsoberliga
WJD

OL WJC

Landesliga
MJB

JSG Fredenbe…eld (H) III

SG Luhdorf/Scharmbeck

HSG Elbmarsch

SG Luhdorf/Scharmbeck

VfL Horneburg

JSG Fredenbe…arsefeld II

JSG Fredenbe…arsefeld II

VfL Horneburg

VfL Horneburg

JSG Fredenbe…eld (H) III

JSG Fredenbe…eld (H) III

HSG Elbmarsch

Peiner SG 04 II

MTV Wisch

14:18

10:21

13:18

14:20

21:1

13:22

44:35

Sa. 10.01.2026 11:30

13:00

14:45

16:30

Regionsoberliga
MJD

Regionsoberliga
MJC

Landesliga
MJC

Landesliga
MJB

JSG Fredenbe…feld (H) IV

JSG Fredenbe…arsefeld IV

JSG Fredenbe…arsefeld II

JSG Fredenbe…arsefeld II

JSG Fredenbe…eld (S) III

JSG Fredenbe…rsefeld III

mJSG Buxtehu…Beckdorf II

mJSG Buxtehu…Beckdorf II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 16:30 Landesliga
MJB

JSG Fredenbe…arsefeld II HG Winsen/Luhe 0:0


